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1. Mai Gruppenschiessen 2018

Rangliste Festsieger Kategorie A Sport

Name

Sonderegger
Merki
Gasner
Lercher
Miiller
Schuhmacher
Sollberger
Hausamann
Terstiege
Brack
Eberhard
Schellenberg
Kaufmann
Sieber
Walser
Saxer
Bliggenstorfer
Meier
Wismer
Bearth
Monn
Barmettler
Maag
Bearth
Widmer
Povse
Gantenbein
Kinz
Schneider
Hotz

Bahler
Schurter
Sigrist
Groshans
Suter
Kistler
Eichholzer
Meier
Tschumper
Lang

Tongi
Ziegler

Vorname

Silvio
Michael
Peter
Felix
Marcel
Gabi
Martin
Andreas
Thomas
Philipp
Hansruedi
Rico

Rolf
Bruno
Isidor
Michael
Rolf

Urs
Christian
Christine
Andreas
Peter
Kurt
Ramona
Kurt
Daniel
Paul
Helmut
Ernst-Peter
Thomas
Bernhard
Rudolf
Hansueli
Stefan
Bernhard
Daniel
Benjamin
Beat
Lucas
Albert
René
René

Total

156.8
155.2
155.0
154.8
154.4
154.3
154.2
153.6
153.6
153.5
153.3
153.0
1524
152.3
152.1
152.0
151.5
151.4
151.1
151.1
150.7
150.6
150.5
150.2
150.0
149.9
149.6
149.5
149.5
149.5
149.3
149.3
149.2
149.2
149.1
149.1
149.0
148.9
148.9
148.9
148.8
148.7

Ausz. Gruppe. Jg.

378
382
380
368
374
373
362
376
376
375
373
370
354
363
371
350
375
354
361
361
357
366
365
352
350
369
366
355
355
355
363
373
352
352
351
361
370
359
359
369
368
337

119
117
117
118
117
117
118
116
116
116
116
116
117
116
115
117
114
116
115
115
115
114
114
115
115
113
113
114
114
114
113
112
114
114
114
113
112
113
113
112
112
115

Waffe

1994 E
1962 S
1960 S
1965 S
1986 E
1970 S Stagw
1971 S Stagw
1944 SV Freigw
1964 S Stagw
1964 S Stagw
1967 S Stagw
1989 E Stagw
1978 E Stagw
1935 SV Freigw
1950 V Stagw
1973 E Stagw
1987 E Stagw
1997 E Stagw
1989 E Stagw
1995 E Stagw
1973 E Stagw
1948 SV Freigw
1965 S Stagw
1997 E Stagw
1965 S Stagw
1973 E Stagw
1944 SV Stagw
1946 SV Stagw
1968 S Stagw
1983 E Stagw
1948 SV Stagw
1952 V Stagw
1969 S Stagw
1982 E Stagw
1943 SV Freigw
1972 S Stagw
1968 S Stagw
1957 V Stagw
1991 E Stagw
1941 SV Stagw
1958 V  Freigw
1960 S Stagw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Verein

Oberegg
Schofflisdorf
Hinwil
Embrach
Embrach
Hinwil
Embrach
Wittenbach
Hinwil
Oberegg
Niederhasli
Hori

Hinwil
Kloten
Oberegg

Danikon-Huttikon

Embrach
Niederhasli
Hori
Embrach
Hori
Unterageri
Hori
Embrach
Regensdorf-Watt
Zirich
Uster

50.00
30.00
20.00

Zurich Hirslanden-Riesbach

Embrach
Unterageri
Winterthur
Marthalen
Rafz
Zirich
Kloten
Bauma
Unterageri
Rorbas
Biilach
Windlach

Zurich Neumiunster

Baretswil


Familie Kempf
Hervorheben

Familie Kempf
Hervorheben


43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Regez
Maag
Bolliger
Molina

Patt

Bearth
Kempf
Meier
Schumacher
van Winden
Steffen
Hengartner
Peter

Meier
Monzon
Schwenk
Moor

Scheu
Sollberger
Roth
Wirmli
Niederberger
Vontobel
Sonderegger
Hess

Roost

Artho
Stillhard
Duber
Bucher
Egger
Mares
Buchmann
Sabbatella
Baumgartner
Eugster
Rogenmoser
Besmer
Fassler

Sigg
Dambach
Caviezel
Schwenk

Walter
Sandro
Heinz
Bernardo
Josef
Marcel
Josef
Paula
Alois
Sonja
Beat
Rolf
Stephan
Markus
Dominic
Jannik
René
Patrick
Andreas
Tobias
Heinz
Pius
Stefan
Viktor
Hansruedi
Andreas
Roger
Sonja
Fabian
Kbbi

Urs
Elvira
Hanspeter
Romano
Michael
Adrian
Robert
Armin
Hermann
Christian
Remo
Conrad
Heinrich

148.7
148.4
148.3
148.2
148.1
148.1
147.9
147.7
147.6
147.4
147.2
147.2
147.1
147.0
146.9
146.7
146.7
146.2
145.9
145.9
145.8
145.5
145.4
145.3
145.2
145.0
144.9
144.7
144.7
144.7
144.4
144.3
143.8
143.3
142.0
141.5
141.4
140.6
139.7
138.6
136.2
134.9
133.6

357
344
363
352
361
371
339
347
356
334
342
362
361
360
359
347
357
352
349
359
358
325
314
333
332
360
339
337
337
367
344
343
328
353
330
345
354
376
337
326
352
359
256

113
114
112
113
112
111
114
113
112
114
113
111
111
111
111
112
111
111
111
110
110
113
114
112
112
109
111
111
111
108
110
110
111
108
109
107
106
103
106
106
101

99
108

1945 SV Freigw
1989 E Stagw
1942 SV Freigw
1966 S Stagw
1948 SV Freigw
1971 S Stagw
1951 V Stagw
1955 V Stagw
1950 V  Freigw
1971 S Stagw
1963 S Stagw
1968 S Stagw
1979 E Stagw
1945 SV Freigw
1993 E Stagw
1989 E Stagw
1948 SV Freigw
1962 S Stagw
1969 S Stagw
1986 E Stagw
1971 S Stagw
1965 S Stagw
1981 E Stagw
1962 S Stagw
1949 V Stagw
1994 E Stagw
1967 S Stagw
1957 V Stagw
1980 E Stagw
1960 S Stagw
1984 E Stagw
1956 V Stagw
1946 SV Stagw
1993 E Stagw
1959 S Stagw
1967 S Stagw
1949 V Stagw
1968 S Stagw
1952 V Stagw
1971 S Stagw
1968 S Stagw
1956 V Stagw
1957 V Stagw

Regensdorf-Watt
Hori

Uster

Zirich

Embrach
Embrach
Niederhasli
Niederweningen
Embrach

Hori
Danikon-Hittikon
Regensdorf-Watt
Zirich

Embrach
Hochfelden
Regensberg
Regensberg
Hinwil

Embrach

Hori

Buchs ZH
Unterageri
Niederhasli
Oberegg

Buchs ZH
Hochfelden
Marthalen
Niederweningen
Niederhasli
Steinmaur
Embrach

Hori

Dallikon
Hochfelden
Zurzach
Oberegg

Kloten
Unterageri
Embrach
Diibendorf
Embrach
Regensdorf-Watt
Regensberg
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